

Mehrkampf Jahrgang 2002		o. HG										Total
1	Elina Lang TSV 1846 Nürnberg	2,900	0,000	4,050	7,700	- 0,00	2,700	3,250	3,900	7,250	- 0,00	31,750
		14,650 o. HG					17,100 Reifen					
2	Julia Falkenstern SC Potsdam	2,200	0,000	4,350	7,600	- 0,00	1,650	2,450	3,850	6,600	- 0,00	28,700
		14,150 o. HG					14,550 Reifen					
3	Alica Peresunchak TV Idstein	1,850	0,000	4,050	7,150	- 0,00	1,550	2,500	2,900	6,750	- 0,00	26,750
		13,050 o. HG					13,700 Reifen					
4	Nicole Lushik SKC TaBeA Halle	2,000	0,000	4,150	6,650	- 0,00	1,800	2,350	3,000	6,500	- 0,00	26,450
		12,800 o. HG					13,650 Reifen					
5	Annika Tietjen Bremer Turnverband	1,950	0,000	3,950	6,550	- 0,00	1,550	2,900	3,300	5,650	- 0,00	25,850
		12,450 o. HG					13,400 Reifen					
6	Chantal Behrje Bremer Turnverband	1,550	0,000	3,900	6,750	- 0,00	1,750	2,350	3,150	6,300	- 0,00	25,750
		12,200 o. HG					13,550 Reifen					
7	Sofia Vysotskaya TSV 1846 Nürnberg	1,950	0,000	3,850	6,650	- 0,00	1,400	3,000	2,600	6,250	- 0,00	25,700
		12,450 o. HG					13,250 Reifen					
8	Amina Bisieva TK Hannover	1,900	0,000	3,400	6,900	- 0,00	1,650	2,100	2,750	6,600	- 0,00	25,300
		12,200 o. HG					13,100 Reifen					
9	Jana Langolf SVNA Hamburg	1,850	0,000	3,650	6,900	- 0,00	1,150	1,750	2,800	6,200	- 0,00	24,300
		12,400 o. HG					11,900 Reifen					
10	Lisa Galander SKC TaBeA Halle	1,150	0,000	3,300	6,400	- 0,00	1,400	2,150	2,950	6,650	- 0,00	24,000
		10,850 o. HG					13,150 Reifen					
11	Melanie Gauert 1. VfL FORTUNA Marzahn	1,100	0,000	3,650	6,600	- 0,00	1,350	2,300	2,500	5,900	- 0,00	23,400
		11,350 o. HG					12,050 Reifen					
12	Anja Kosan SC Siemensstadt	1,350	0,000	3,400	6,800	- 0,00	1,600	2,200	2,000	5,850	- 0,00	23,200
		11,550 o. HG					11,650 Reifen					
13	Alissa Kolosova SC Potsdam	1,250	0,000	4,000	6,400	- 0,00	0,800	2,200	2,750	5,500	- 0,00	22,900
		11,650 o. HG					11,250 Ball					
13	Eva Selle TuG Leipzig	1,050	0,000	3,400	6,450	- 0,00	1,350	2,200	2,400	6,050	- 0,00	22,900
		10,900 o. HG					12,000 Reifen					
15	Eva Zaslawska TuG Leipzig	1,000	0,000	3,450	6,450	- 0,00	1,400	2,050	2,800	5,700	- 0,00	22,850
		10,900 o. HG					11,950 Reifen					
16	Marie Kaganovska TSV Schwerin	1,000	0,000	3,700	6,300	- 0,00	1,300	1,400	2,150	6,050	- 0,00	21,900
		11,000 o. HG					10,900 Reifen					
17	Michelle-Pia-Angelique Schlee TSV Schwerin	0,850	0,000	2,950	6,200	- 0,00	0,900	2,600	2,550	5,700	- 0,00	21,750
		10,000 o. HG					11,750 Reifen					
18	Vivien Nemeth TTC Budapest Ungarn	0,900	0,000	3,350	6,700	- 0,00	1,050	2,300	1,950	5,150	- 0,00	21,400
		10,950 o. HG					10,450 Reifen					
19	Vivien Ambrus TTC Budapest Ungarn	1,400	0,000	2,950	6,700	- 0,00	0,750	1,050	2,000	4,650	- 0,40	19,100
		11,050 o. HG					8,050 Reifen					